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ICP MIX 13 components in 5 %HNO3

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

LM24-OP-4000268

100 mL

ADR Limited Quantity (LQ) / AIR Dangerous Good (DG) UN3264 Il E2

Analyte/Parameter
Calcium (Ca)
Magnesium (Mg)
Copper (Cu)

Zinc (Zn)
Manganese (Mn)
Iron (Fe)

Sodium (Na)
Potassium (K)
Aluminium (Al)
Barium (Ba)
Vanadium (V)
Molybdenum (Mo)

Beryllium (Be)

CAS number
[7440-70-2]
[7439-95-4]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-66-6]
[7439-96-5]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-09-7]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-39-3]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-98-7]
[7440-41-7)

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Concentration/Value

100
25
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,1
50
25
0,02
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2

Unit

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
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